
COLPOSCOPE  HD
SERIES C-100

• Outstanding image quality  • Perfect HD 1280X720p color definition • Optical zoom

• LED high power illumination • Great maneuverability



www.ecleris.com

 R
ev

. 3
1.

03
.1

4

COLPOSCOPE  HD
SERIES C-100

Optional:
• Monitor stand pole 

•Endodigi software capturing system.

•JPG output 

• OSD (on screen display) with indication of real 
magnification.

• Zoom and focus operated by 4 commands joystick.
• Still function.
• WB (white balance) push bottom control.
• Perfect color discrimination due to CMOS HD 

technology.
• Floor stand system with 4 antistatic wheels with break.
• Ratched up down pole with double arm for easier 

and steady positioning.

SERIES

OUTPUTS

MAGNIFICATION

FOCUS

RESOLUTION

DEPTH OF FIELD

FIELD OF VIEW

DISTANCE

FILTER

LIGHT SOURCE

DURABILITY

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

WORKING TEMPERATURE

HUMIDITY

ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE

LED LIGHT SOURCE

2x HDMI

progressive magnification. Optical zoom up to 50x and 

digital zoom up to 128x.

Automatic and manual

1280x720P

250-300

8-140 mm 

200-320mm.

optical green

Led 6500 K

50000 hs.

100-240 volts.

50/60hz

5-40 degree Celsius

 less than 80% without condensation

70-106k

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


