## COLPOSCOPE HD SERIES C-100

Outstanding image quality
Perfect HD 1280X720p color definition
Optical zoom

• LED high power illumination • Great maneuverability





## COLPOSCOPE HD SERIES C-100



## Optional:

- Monitor stand pole
- Endodigi software capturing system.
- JPG output



## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

SERIES	LED LIGHT SOURCE
OUTPUTS	2x HDMI
MAGNIFICATION	progressive magnification. Optical zoom up to 50x and
	digital zoom up to 128x.
FOCUS	Automatic and manual
RESOLUTION	1280x720P
DEPTH OF FIELD	250-300
FIELD OF VIEW	8-140 mm
DISTANCE	200-320mm.
FILTER	optical green
LIGHT SOURCE	Led 6500 K
DURABILITY	50000 hs.
VOLTAGE	100-240 volts.
FREQUENCY	50/60hz
WORKING TEMPERATURE	5-40 degree Celsius
HUMIDITY	less than 80% without condensation
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE	70-106k

- OSD (on screen display) with indication of real magnification.
- Zoom and focus operated by 4 commands joystick.
- Still function.
- WB (white balance) push bottom control.
- Perfect color discrimination due to CMOS HD technology.
- Floor stand system with 4 antistatic wheels with break.
- Ratched up down pole with double arm for easier and steady positioning.





www.ecleris.com